   DESCRIPTION
The circular vibrating screening machine is the latest and most advanced screening
equipment in the world. It integrates plane screening, swing screening, rolling screening and
vibration screening. Suitable for liquid and non-liquid filtration in all walks of life.
This machine makes the screen move three-dimensionally through the up and down
excitation force of the vibrating motor, forcing the material to move forward in a spiral
jumping shape, and finally discharge from the discharge port.
The material with a minimum diameter of 0.025mm can be screened out, and 1-5 layers of
screens can be optionally installed to sort or filter materials of 2-6 grades.
   ADVANTAGE
1. Wide screening range, the minimum screen size is 0.028mm;
2. Fully enclosed structure, material does not fly, and liquid does not leak;
3. The grid structure has no dead angle, and the discharge port can be adjusted 360 degrees;
4. With vibrating ball, no material blocking, high screening efficiency;
4. The screen mesh is easy to replace and easy to operate.
   SPECIFICATION
Circular vibrating screen separator specification list:
Model DL-6CZDS-60
Volatage 220V 50/60Hz
Power 0.55kw
Diameter 600mm
Sieve Diameter 530mm
Sieve Area 0.22 m²
Materials Max Diameter ＜10mm
Mesh Size 2-325#
Layers 1-5 layers
Vibration frequency 1500 rpm
Specification of all of all circular motion vibrating screener
Model Diameter Sieve Area Mesh Size Layers
DL-6CZDS-45 45cm 0.09 m² 2-325 # 1-5
DL-6CZDS-60 60cm 0.22 m² 2-325 # 1-5
DL-6CZDS-80 80cm 0.4 m² 2-325 # 1-5
DL-6CZDS-100 100cm 0.63 m² 2-325 # 1-5
DL-6CZDS-120 120cm 0.95 m² 2-325 # 1-5
DL-6CZDS-150 150cm 1.5 m² 2-325 # 1-5
DL-6CZDS-180 180cm 2.3 m² 2-325 # 1-5
DL-6CZDS-200 200cm 2.86 m² 2-325 # 1-5
If you have special need, it can be customized according to the needs of customers.
   PHOTOS
   CONTACT
If you are interested in this product, please contact us to get the
price.
↑ ↑ Click the icon to get the latest price directly ↑ ↑